
Beef Pho Cuon
Fresh Herbs, Garlic & Chili Fish Sauce
Phở Cuốn
Rau Thơm, Nước Mắm Tỏi Ớt

Grilled Romaine Salad
Garlic Aioli, Smoked Bacon, Comte Cheese
Xà Lách Romaine Nướng
Xốt Aioli Tỏi, Ba Rọi Xông Khói, 
Phô Mai Comte

Pomelo & Green Mango Salad
Tofu, Cashew Nut, Mints Leaves
Gỏi Bưởi Xoài
Đậu Hủ, Hạt Điều, Rau Bạc Hà

Almond Curd Sweet Soup
Lychee, Chia Seed
Chè Khúc Bạch
Trái Vải, Hạt Chia

Banana Chocolate
Almond Tart, Vanilla Ice Cream
Bánh Chuối Sô Cô La
Hạnh Nhân, Kem Va-Ni

MAIN COURSE

DESSERT

STARTER

Inclusive beverage, with a selection of tea, coffee, 
soft drinks, or juices
Prices are exclusive of service charge and applicable 
government taxes

Bao gồm nước: trà, cà phê, nước ngọt, hoặc nước ép 
Giá chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT

2 Courses / Món    280.000 VND++
3 Courses / Món    320.000 VND++

Steamed Seabass
Soy & Ginger Sauce, Steamed Rice
Cá Chẽm Hấp
Nước Tương Gừng, Cơm Trắng

Pan Seared Chicken Breast
Pumpkin Puree, Asparagus, Dijon Mustard Jus
Ức Gà Áp Chảo
Bí Đỏ Nghiền, Măng Tây, Sốt Mù Tạt Dijon

Pumpkin Risotto
Parmesan Cream, Pumpkin Seed, Crispy Kale
Cơm Ý Vị Bí Đỏ
Kem Phô Mai Parmesan, Hạt Bí, Cải Xoăn Giòn

Wagyu Beef Picanha 180g
Mash Potatoes, Asparagus, Phu Quoc Pepper Sauce
Add 180.000 VND++
Bò Wagyu Picanha 180g
Khoai Tây Nghiền, Măng Tây, Xốt Tiêu Phú Quốc
Thêm 180.000 VND++

Poached Salmon 
Sautéed Spinach, Beurre Blanc Sauce
Add 120.000 VND++
Cá Hồi Chần
Rau Bó Xôi Xào, Xốt Bơ
Thêm 120.000 VND++

Wagyu Cheese Burger
Onion, Lettuce, Tomatoes
Add 100.000 VND++
Bánh Burger Bò Wagyu Phô Mai
Hành Tây, Xà Lách, Cà Chua
Thêm 100.000 VND++

Vegetarian
Món chay



Chicken Salad
Onion, Black Pepper, Laksa Leaves
Gỏi Gà
Hành Tây, Tiêu Đen, Rau Răm

Brococini 
Heirloom Tomatoes, Prosciutto, Basil Leaves 
Phô Mai Brococini
Cà Chua Heirloom, Thịt Heo Muối, Lá Quế Tây

Palette Of Vegies
Heirloom Tomatoes, Pineapple, Orange, 
Watermelon, Balsamic Reduction
Dĩa Rau Củ Quả Hỗn Hợp
Cà Chua Heirloom, Thơm, Cam, Dưa Hấu, 
Giấm Balsamic Cô Đặc

Lotus Seed & Longan Fruit
Sugar Syrup
Chè Hạt Sen Long Nhãn

Cheese Mousse
Crumble, Strawberry Compote
Bánh Phô Mai
Bánh Mì Giòn, Mứt Dâu

MAIN COURSE

DESSERT

STARTER

Inclusive beverage, with a selection of tea, coffee, 
soft drinks, or juices
Prices are exclusive of service charge and applicable 
government taxes

Bao gồm nước: trà, cà phê, nước ngọt, hoặc nước ép 
Giá chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT

2 Courses / Món    280.000 VND++
3 Courses / Món    320.000 VND++

Sweet & Sour Pork Loin
Capsicums, Onion, Steamed Rice
Thăn Heo Xào Chua Ngọt
Ớt Chuông, Hành Tây, Cơm Trắng

Slow Cook Wagyu Bisket
Potato Puree, Candied Shallot, Red Wine Sauce
Nạm Bò Wagyu Nấu Chậm
Khoai Tây Nghiền, Kẹo Hành Tím, Xốt Rượu Vang Đỏ

Braised Egg Tofu
Seasonal Vegetables, Soya Sauce
Đậu Hủ Trứng Hầm
Rau Củ Theo Mùa, Nước Tương

Wagyu Beef Picanha 180g
Mash Potatoes, Asparagus, Phu Quoc Pepper Sauce
Add 180.000 VND++
Bò Wagyu Picanha 180g
Khoai Tây Nghiền, Măng Tây, Xốt Tiêu Phú Quốc
Thêm 180.000 VND++

Poached Salmon 
Sautéed Spinach, Beurre Blanc Sauce
Add 120.000 VND++
Cá Hồi Chần
Rau Bó Xôi Xào, Xốt Bơ
Thêm 120.000 VND++

Wagyu Cheese Burger
Onion, Lettuce, Tomatoes
Add 100.000 VND++
Bánh Burger Bò Wagyu Phô Mai
Hành Tây, Xà Lách, Cà Chua
Thêm 100.000 VND++

Vegetarian
Món chay



Green Papaya Salad
Grilled Beef, Sweet Soya Sauce, Chilies
Gỏi Đu Đủ
Thịt Bò Nướng, Nước Tương Ngọt, Ớt

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Parmesan Cheese, Crouton
Xà Lách Caesar Gà
Phô Mai Parmesan, Bánh Mì Giòn

Vermicelli Noodles Salad
Fried Tofu, Onions, Carrots, Corianders, 
Sesame Oil
Gỏi Miến
Đậu Hủ Chiên, Hành Tây, Cà Rốt, Ngò Rí, Dầu Mè

Ching Bo Leung
Sâm Bổ Lượng

Sorbet Of The Day
Kem Đá Theo Ngày

MAIN COURSE

DESSERT

STARTER

Inclusive beverage, with a selection of tea, coffee, 
soft drinks, or juices
Prices are exclusive of service charge and applicable 
government taxes

Bao gồm nước: trà, cà phê, nước ngọt, hoặc nước ép 
Giá chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT

2 Courses / Món    280.000 VND++
3 Courses / Món    320.000 VND++

Grilled Iberico Pork Noodles
Fried Seafood Rolls, Fresh Herbs, Pickled, Fish Sauce
Bún Thịt Nướng
Chả Giò Hải Sản, Rau Thơm, Đồ Chua, Nước Mắm

Pan Seared Barramundi
Pearl Barley, Spinach, Seaweed Beurre Blanc
Cá Chẽm Áp Chảo
Hạt Bo Bo, Cải Bó Xôi, Xốt Bơ Rong Biển

Spaghetti
Mushrooms, Parmesan Cream
Mì Spaghetti
Nấm Theo Mùa, Kem Phô Mai Parmesan

Wagyu Beef Picanha 180g
Mash Potatoes, Asparagus, Phu Quoc Pepper Sauce
Add 180.000 VND++
Bò Wagyu Picanha 180g
Khoai Tây Nghiền, Măng Tây, Xốt Tiêu Phú Quốc
Thêm 180.000 VND++

Poached Salmon 
Sautéed Spinach, Beurre Blanc Sauce
Add 120.000 VND++
Cá Hồi Chần
Rau Bó Xôi Xào, Xốt Bơ
Thêm 120.000 VND++

Wagyu Cheese Burger
Onion, Lettuce, Tomatoes
Add 100.000 VND++
Bánh Burger Bò Wagyu Phô Mai
Hành Tây, Xà Lách, Cà Chua
Thêm 100.000 VND++

Vegetarian
Món chay



Pomelo Salad
Tiger Prawn, Carrot, Onion, X.O Fish Sauce
Gỏi Bưởi
Tôm Sú, Cà Rốt, Hành Tây, Nước Mắm X.O

Arugula Salad 
Parma Ham, Tomatoes, Balsamic Dressing
Xà Lách Arugula
Đùi Heo Muối Kiểu Ý, Cà Chua, Xốt Giấm Balsamic

Quinoa Salad
Avocado, Orange, Red Bean
Xà Lách Diêm Mạch
Trái Bơ, Cam, Đậu Đỏ 

Melon & Sago Sweet Soup
Chè Dưa Lưới Bột Báng

Ice Cream Of The Day
Kem Theo Ngày

MAIN COURSE

DESSERT

STARTER

Inclusive beverage, with a selection of tea, coffee, 
soft drinks, or juices
Prices are exclusive of service charge and applicable 
government taxes

Bao gồm nước: trà, cà phê, nước ngọt, hoặc nước ép 
Giá chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT

2 Courses / Món    280.000 VND++
3 Courses / Món    320.000 VND++

Seared Mackerel 
Thien Ly Flower, Ha Noi Tomato & Dill Sauce
Cá Thu Áp Chảo
Hoa Thiên Lý, Xốt Cà Chua Kiểu Hà Nội

Duck Leg Confit
French Bean, Chimichurri Sauce
Đùi Vịt Nấu Chậm
Đậu Que Pháp, Xốt Thảo Mộc

Vegetables Curry
Seasonal Vegetables, Coconut, Cashew Nut
Cà Ri Chay
Rau Củ Theo Mùa, Dừa, Hạt Điều

Wagyu Beef Picanha 180g
Mash Potatoes, Asparagus, Phu Quoc Pepper Sauce
Add 180.000 VND++
Bò Wagyu Picanha 180g
Khoai Tây Nghiền, Măng Tây, Xốt Tiêu Phú Quốc
Thêm 180.000 VND++

Poached Salmon 
Sautéed Spinach, Beurre Blanc Sauce
Add 120.000 VND++
Cá Hồi Chần
Rau Bó Xôi Xào, Xốt Bơ
Thêm 120.000 VND++

Wagyu Cheese Burger
Onion, Lettuce, Tomatoes
Add 100.000 VND++
Bánh Burger Bò Wagyu Phô Mai
Hành Tây, Xà Lách, Cà Chua
Thêm 100.000 VND++

Vegetarian
Món chay



MISSTHU

Bouillabaisse
Hokkaido scallops, tiger prawn, clam, squid, 

slow-cooked fennel, Rouille sauce, toasted bread
290

Cauliflower Soup
hazelnut, truffle paste, croutons, dill oil

110 

Squid Ink Crab Pasta 
squid ink tagliolini, spicy crab ragout, lobster bisque, 

ikura, peppermint foam
350

Double Ravioli 
duck confit, mushroom paste, pumpkin purée,

250 

BBQ Octopus 

520 

Black Cod 

ham crumble, lobster bisque
550 

Chicken Breast
truffle mashed potatoes, sautéed green peas, 

asparagus, chicken jus
300 

Black Angus Striploin (250g) 

potatoes, confit heirloom tomatoes, supreme sauce
490 

Black Angus Tenderloin (180g) 
onion jam, garlic & heirloom tomatoes confit,

supreme sauce 
740 

Grilled Seabass
baby corn, Vietnamese herbs, XO emulsion

220 

/ Béarnaise / Red Wine / Chimichurri 

120

Green Peas with Bacon

Garden Salad with Citrus Dressing

Sautéed Mushrooms

Grilled Asparagus

Fried Sweet Potatoes

Truffle Mashed Potatoes

Roasted 7-Day Dry-Aged Duck Breast
Rhubarb purée, fennel confit, mixed garden salad

orange sauce
690

Mixed Grilled Seafood Platter 

700

T-Bone Angus Beef (400g) 

potatoes, confit heirloom tomatoes, supreme sauce 
1200

Confit Taro
spicy ratatouille sauce, Thai basil, herb foam 

210

Gnocchi
mushroom, mashed potatoes, asparagus,

230

Mushroom Lasagna 
mixed forest mushrooms and tomato sauce,

mozzarella cheese 
230

Tiramisu 
Vietnamese coffee, Italian ladyfinger, mascarpone, 

coffee tuile, raspberry pearls
160

Traditional Lotus Sweet Soup 
lotus seeds, dried longan, pandan syrup

120 

Almond Bean Curd 
lychee, sliced almonds, chia seeds, pandan syrup 

120 

Scoop Sorbet

80 

Mekong Fruit Platter 
selection of fresh sliced seasonal fruits

150 

Scoop Ice Cream 

60 

soft-shell crab, crab cake, boneless pork trotter, tofu 
puff, tomatoes, Vietnamese herbs

190

beef brisket, boneless pork trotter, Hue steamed ham, 
fresh rice noodles, Vietnamese herbs

130 

crab meat, pork, tiger prawn, snails, Vietnamese herbs
210 

Vietnamese herbs 
470 

Angus beef tenderloin, rice noodles, Vietnamese herbs 
220 

pork belly, pork meatballs, fresh rice noodles, pickled 
papaya, Vietnamese herbs, fish sauce

150

Starter Platter
Vietnamese crispy pancake with Iberico pork, deep-fried 
softshell crab, fresh spring rolls, dried shrimp & Hokkaido 

scallop mango salad
250 

Miss Thu Signature Rolls
tiger prawn, scallop fried spring rolls, Iberico pork

& mustard leaf
150 

Seaweed Seafood Salad
squid, tiger prawn, seabass, purple onion, carrot, Vietnamese 

herbs, shrimp cracker
150 

Beef Tartare
beef tenderloin, cured egg yolk, marinated beetroot, 

Vietnamese pesto, rice paper cracker
290

Hokkaido Scallops

lemon & garlic butter sauce
240

Chef’s Signature Salad
frisée lettuce, shallots, country slab bacon, poached 

egg, mustard dressing
150

Beetroot Salad
green apple, herb salad, balsamic reduction, basil sorbet, 

citrus dressing, basil aioli 
220 

charge and applicable government taxes

Join our fusionlife Loyalty Program to receive exclusive Member Discounts



MISSTHU MISSTHU

290

110 

350

250 

520 

550 

300 

490 

740 

220 

120

690

700

1200

210

230

230

Bánh Tiramisu 

160

120 

120 

80 

150 

60 

190

130 

210 

470 

220 

150

250 

150 

150 

bánh tráng chiên
290

240

Sa Lát Chef’s Signature 

150

220 



Menu prices are based on unit price of 1,000 VND - exclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes

Sicker II

 COCKTAIL 

Bulldog Gin, Benedictine D.O.M, Aperol, Honey, 
Chamomile Syrup

Gừng Cay    
Matusalem 7 Years Solera Rum, Banana Liqueur, 
Cream De Cacao White, Ginger Syrup, Falernum

Dừa Dứa     
Matusalem Platino White Rum, Coconut Juice, 
Pandan Leaves, Cane Syrup, Tonic Water

Enternal Sunshire
Matusalem Platino White Rum, Turmeric Spice Syrup, 
Pineapple Juice, Mango Purée, Lime

Mademoiselle Huong    
Jose Cuervo Silver Infused Shiitake Mushrooms, 
Cinzano Rosso, Phu Quoc Pepper, Honey, 
Cinnamon Syrup, Mushroom Oil

285

285

285

285

285

Anti - Fillars    

QUINTESSENCE OF THE HERBS   

Four Pillars Gin, Dried Orange, Anise, 
Cinnamon, Tonic Water

Chàng Quế
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin, Vietnamese Basil, 
Dried Orange, Tonic Water

Nàng Hoa    
Lady Trieu Da Lat Flower Bloom Gin, Vietnamese 
Basil, Strawberry, Dried Rose, Tonic Water

295

280

280

Indi

MOCKTAIL

Guava, Pineapple, Lime, Chili 

Quất
Kumquat, Basil, Rose Syrup, Tonic Water 

180

180

Orange Flicker
Pineapple, Apple, Lime, Turmeric Spice Syrup

180

180

190

WHISKY 

Dewar's 12 Years Old
Bushmils Blackbush 

160Cutty Sark Prohibition                  

150

150

VODKA 

Tito's 

Absolut

200

180

220

Bulldog

GIN 

Bombay Sapphire 
Lady Trieu Contemporary

220

Château Haut Meyreau L’exalté, 
Bordeaux, France 

WINE 

Château Haut Meyreau, 
Nu Comme Un Verre, Bordeaux, France

Sauvignon Blanc 

Merlot 

Happ
16:30 - 19:00Houbuy 01 get 01



Spicy Tuna Tartare 160
Tartare Cá Ngừ Cay
Spicy Tuna, Crispy Rice, Siracha Mayonnaise
Cá Ngừ, Cơm Cháy, Xốt Mayo Siracha

Edamame 140
Đậu Nành Nhật

Lemongrass Chicken Wing 180
Cánh Gà Chiên Xả

Deep Fried Seafood Spring Rolls 160
Chả Giò Hải Sản
Chilli Fish Sauce
Nước Mắm

Crispy Squid 220
Mực Chiên Giòn
Squid, Garlic
Mực, Tỏi

Wagyu Beef Slider 200
Bánh Mì Kẹp Thịt
Wagyu Beef, Beetroot Relish, Comte Cheese
Thịt Bò Wagyu, Mứt Củ Dền, Phô Mai Comte

Truffle French Fries 150
Khoai Tây Chiên Vị Truffle

Cheese & Cold Cut Platter 280
Dĩa Thịt Nguội Và Phô Mai Tổng Hợp

Seasonal Fruit Platter 120
Dĩa Trái Cây Theo Mùa



Matusalem 7 Years Solera rum, banana liqueur,
cream de cacao white, ginger syrup, falernum

Matusalem Platino white rum, coconut juice,
pandan leaves, cane syrup, tonic water

Kraken dark rum, tabasco, pineapple juice,
tamarind, coconut syrup, lime

Matusalem Platino white rum, Pisco, 
turmeric spice syrup, pineapple, mango purée, lime

Marker Mark whisky, vanilla liqueur,
homemade anise thyme lemon zest syrup, lime

Bulldog gin, Benedictine D.O.M, Aperol,
honey, chamomile syrup

Bulldog gin, Marker's Mark whiskey,
Cointreau, red wine, rosemary syrup, lime

285

Lady Trieu Contemporary, Aperol, Cointreau, 
homemade hibiscus sim peppercorn syrup, lime

Jose Cuervo Silver infused Shiitake, Cinzano Rosso, 
Phu Quoc pepper, honey, cinnamon syrup 



MISS THU'S
280

Bulldog gin, Jose Cuervo silver, Campari, Cinzano Rosso, 
orange zest, smoky

Matusalem Platino white rum, Hotel Starlino Rose Aperitivo, 
Aperol, sparkling wine, Phu Quoc sim syrup, orange, soda water

Matusalem Platino white rum, Kraken dark rum, mint, lime, 
Phu Quoc sim syrup, soda water

Bulldog gin, Matusalem Platino white rum, Tito's vodka, Jose 
Cuervo silver, Cointreau, Benedictine D.O.M, lime, Coca Cola

Tito's vodka, Bulldog gin, Cinzano dry, pickled tubers, 
lemon zest

Marker Mark whisky, Angostura bitter, turmeric spice syrup, 
lime juice, egg white, orange zest



Baigur Saigon gin, rosemary, thyme, tonic waterLady Trieu Hoi An Spice Road gin, dried kumquat, dried 
rose flower, dried lutos flower, anise, cinnamon, tonic water

Lady Trieu Mekong Delta dry gin, culantro, dried kumquat, 
dried pineapple, tonic water

The Botanist Islay dry gin, Vietnamese basil, dried orange, 
tonic water

Lady Trieu Da Lat Flower Bloom gin, Vietnamese basil, 
strawberry, dried rose, tonic water

Gunpowder Irish gin, dried rose flower, smoked anise, 
lemon, tonic water

Berkeley Square London dry gin, rosemary, olive, lemon, 
smoked anise, tonic water

280



180

MISS THU'S

mint leaves, lime, Phu Quoc sim syrup, soda water

apple, beetroot, lime, cinnamon syrup

kumquat, basil, rose syrup, tonic water

pineapple, apple, lime, turmeric spice syrup

guava, pineapple, lime, chili



MISS THU'S
180

kale, spinach, mango, coconut juice

apple, pineapple, cucumber, ginger, lime

orange, carrot, apple, ginger

mango, spinach, almond, walnut, fresh milk, condensed milk

mango, strawberry, banana, almond, chia seed, fresh milk, 
condensed milk



105

120

MISS THU'S

earl grey tea, homemade berries purée, lime

chamomile tea, homemade pineapple pandan leaves syrup

English breakfast tea, blueberry purée, lime

hibiscus tea, peppermint tea, honey



95

95

95



95

95



105125







GIN



WHITE



RUM

FLOR DE CAÑA 18 YEARS OLD

CLEMENT SELECT BARREL RHUM 
VIEUX AGRICOLE

EL PASADOR DE ORO GRAN RESERVA

MATUSALEM 7 YEARS SOLERA

BELAMI PREMIUMS

KRAKEN

350

250

450

480

220

200

4,500

3,600

6,500

2,600

7,200

2,800

GLASS BOTTLEGOLD & DARK 

All prices are quoted in thousand VND and exclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes
Giá thực đơn chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành



VODKA
GREY GOOSE

REYKA

TITO'S

BELUGA GOLD LINE

ABSOLUT

250

220

150

650

150

3,500

2,800

2,200

9,500

2,200

GLASS BOTTLE

All prices are quoted in thousand VND and exclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes
Giá thực đơn chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành



TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER

MILAGRO SILVER 

DON JULIO BLANCO 

ESPOLÓN BLANCO 

BUTTERFLY CANNON BLUE 

150

220

250

250

350

2,200

3,200

3,600

3,200

3,200

GLASS BOTTLE

All prices are quoted in thousand VND and exclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes
Giá thực đơn chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành



LARCENY BOURBON 

BERNHEIM ORIGINAL WHEAT WHISKEY 

MARKER'S MARK 

RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY

220

350

220

220

3,200

4,500

2,800

2,800

AMERICAN WHISKEY

WHISKY  WHISKEY

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS OLD

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD

CARDHU 18 YEARS OLD

MONKEY SHOULDER 

DEWAR'S 12 YEARS OLD

350

520

550

180

250

4,800

7,500

8,200

3,500

2,500

GLASS BOTTLESCOTCH WHISKY 

All prices are quoted in thousand VND and exclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes
Giá thực đơn chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành



REMI MARTINI V.S.O.P

SAMALENS V.S.O.P

STESSERON LOT N90 “OVATION” 
GRANDE CHAMPAGNE
  

350

410

650

4,200

4,800

9,200

GLASS BOTTLE

WHISKY

MATSUI THE TOTTORI 

MATSUI THE PEATED

380

550

5,200

8,200

GLASS BOTTLEJAPANESE WHISKY

All prices are quoted in thousand VND and exclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes
Giá thực đơn chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế GTGT theo quy định hiện hành


